
SrNo
Comp
No. Athlete Name State Kn Pr Standing (Elimination) Total

Tie
Shot Rank Rem

1 124 KIRAN ANKUSH
JADHAV 
(SHM2009199504)

NAVY 150.4
50.5
50.1
49.8

302.3
51.6
49
51.3

353.6
51.3
0

353.6
0

353.6
0

353.6
0

353.6
0

353.6
0

353.6 0 I C

2 104 NIRAJ KUMAR 
(SHM2101200003)

NAVY 152.6
49.6
50.9
52.1

302
51.8
47
50.6

353.3
51.3
0

353.3
0

353.3
0

353.3
0

353.3
0

353.3
0

353.3 0 II C

3 113 GOLDI GURJAR
(SHM2103199301)

M.P. 152.5
50.3
50.9
51.3

303.7
52.4
49.3
49.5

342.4
38.7
0

342.4
0

342.4
0

342.4
0

342.4
0

342.4
0

342.4 0 III C

4 126 NISHAN BUDHA
(SHM2811199908)

ARMY 151.6
50
51.1
50.5

300.5
51
49.2
48.7

329.6
29.1
0

329.6
0

329.6
0

329.6
0

329.6
0

329.6
0

329.6 0 IV C

5 145 AKHIL SHEORAN
(SHM2307199502)

U.P. 153.6
51
51.1
51.5

303.5
49.9
50.2
49.8

321.7
18.2
0

321.7
0

321.7
0

321.7
0

321.7
0

321.7
0

321.7 0 V C

6 114 SIDHARTH GAUR
(SHM2209200102)

ARMY 152.9
51.7
50.1
51.1

301.4
50.4
48.8
49.3

311
9.6
0

311
0

311
0

311
0

311
0

311
0

311.0 0 VI C

7 132 ARJUN BABUTA
(SHM2401199901)

RAIL 149
49.4
49.9
49.7

297.5
47.8
49.5
51.2

297.5
0
0

297.5
0

297.5
0

297.5
0

297.5
0

297.5
0

297.5 0 VII C

8 93 SURYA PRATAP
SINGH BANSHTU
(SHM2801200201)

H.P. 150.8
48.9
49.9
52

296.4
51.2
47.1
47.3

296.4
0
0

296.4
0

296.4
0

296.4
0

296.4
0

296.4
0

296.4 0 VIII C

Total Competitors : 8 DNS (Did Not Start) : 0 C (Completed) : 8 DSQ (Disqualified) : 0 DNF (Did Not Finish) : 0 DQB (Doping Disqualification) : 0

RESULT OF FINALISTS

(T01) 50M RIFLE 3 POSITION MEN (T3)
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SrNo Comp No. Athlete Name State Position

Series

Sub Total Penalty Total Rank Rem1 2

1 145 AKHIL SHEORAN
(SHM2307199502)

U.P. Kneeling
Prone
Standing

98
100
98

98
100
95

196
200
193

-0 589-31x I C

2 104 NIRAJ KUMAR 
(SHM2101200003)

NAVY Kneeling
Prone
Standing

96
98
99

99
99
97

195
197
196

-0 588-31x II C

3 124 KIRAN ANKUSH JADHAV 
(SHM2009199504)

NAVY Kneeling
Prone
Standing

97
98
98

98
98
99

195
196
197

-0 588-27x III C

4 114 SIDHARTH GAUR 
(SHM2209200102)

ARMY Kneeling
Prone
Standing

99
100
94

98
99
97

197
199
191

-0 587-34x IV C

5 113 GOLDI GURJAR
(SHM2103199301)

M.P. Kneeling
Prone
Standing

98
100
94

99
99
96

197
199
190

-0 586-30x V C

6 132 ARJUN BABUTA
(SHM2401199901)

RAIL Kneeling
Prone
Standing

96
99
97

97
98
98

193
197
195

-0 585-27x VI C

7 126 NISHAN BUDHA
(SHM2811199908)

ARMY Kneeling
Prone
Standing

98
98
94

98
99
97

196
197
191

-0 584-31x VII C

8 93 SURYA PRATAP SINGH BANSHTU
(SHM2801200201)

H.P. Kneeling
Prone
Standing

96
100
94

98
99
96

194
199
190

-0 583-23x VIII C

9 3 GANGA SINGH
(SHM1711199303)

ARMY Kneeling
Prone
Standing

98
97
96

97
99
95

195
196
191

-0 582-28x 9 C

10 103 AKASH PATIDAR 
(SHM2811199904)

CISF Kneeling
Prone
Standing

96
99
96

95
97
99

191
196
195

-0 582-27x 10 C

11 91 CHAIN SINGH
(SHM0504198901)

ARMY Kneeling
Prone
Standing

92
98
96

98
98
99

190
196
195

-0 581-25x 11 C

12 86 SAMARVIR SINGH 
(SHM2909200102)

HAR Kneeling
Prone
Standing

95
100
96

97
97
96

192
197
192

-0 581-23x 12 C

13 135 NIKHIL TANWAR
(SHM2611200201)

NAVY Kneeling
Prone
Standing

97
97
95

96
99
96

193
196
191

-0 580-25x 13 C

14 143 HEMANT BHICHER
(SHM1711200101)

ARMY Kneeling
Prone
Standing

96
99
96

97
100
91

193
199
187

-0 579-27x 14 C

15 22 SARTAJ SINGH TIWANA 
(SHM0308200201)

PUN Kneeling
Prone
Standing

96
98
95

98
96
96

194
194
191

-0 579-24x 15 C

16 133 DIVYANSH SINGH PANWAR 
(SHM1910200201)

RAJ Kneeling
Prone
Standing

94
99
94

97
98
96

191
197
190

-0 578-27x 16 C

17 43 RAJAN TOMAR
(SHM1010199901)

ARMY Kneeling
Prone
Standing

98
97
95

98
97
92

196
194
187

-0 577-28x 17 C

QUALIFICATION RESULT
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18 60 BABU SINGH PANWAR
(SHM2006199605)

ARMY Kneeling
Prone
Standing

95
96
96

97
99
94

192
195
190

-0 577-26x 18 C

19 64 SHAHU TUSHAR MANE
(SHM2601200201)

RAIL Kneeling
Prone
Standing

95
98
97

96
98
93

191
196
190

-0 577-23x 19 C

20 32 ADRIYAN KARMAKAR
(SHM1703200502)

W.B. Kneeling
Prone
Standing

0
0
0

0
0
0

0
0
0

-0 0-0x - DNS

SrNo Comp No. Athlete Name State Position

Series

Sub Total Penalty Total Rank Rem1 2

Total Competitors : 20 DNS (Did Not Start) : 1 C (Completed) : 19 DSQ (Disqualified) : 0 DNF (Did Not Finish) : 0 DQB (Doping Disqualification) : 0

QUALIFICATION RESULT

(T01) 50M RIFLE 3 POSITION MEN (T3)
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SrNo
Comp
No. Athlete Name State Kn Pr Standing (Elimination) Total

Tie
Shot Rank Rem

1 8 TILOTTAMA SEN
(SHF2504200801)

KAR 152.8
50.4
51.4
51

305.4
50.9
51
50.7

357
51.6
0

357
0

357
0

357
0

357
0

357
0

357.0 0 I C

2 139 NISCHAL 
(SHF2308200402)

HAR 156.6
52.5
51.2
52.9

309
52.5
50.8
49.1

356.6
47.6
0

356.6
0

356.6
0

356.6
0

356.6
0

356.6
0

356.6 0 II C

3 138 ANJUM
MOUDGIL 
(SHF0501199401)

PUN 153.6
50.9
51.7
51

306
52.4
50.3
49.7

345.8
39.8
0

345.8
0

345.8
0

345.8
0

345.8
0

345.8
0

345.8 0 III C

4 54 SAKSHI SUNIL
PADEKAR
(SHF0311200306)

MAH 152.9
49.8
51.8
51.3

305.9
51.7
50
51.3

335.8
29.9
0

335.8
0

335.8
0

335.8
0

335.8
0

335.8
0

335.8 0 IV C

5 75 MEHULI GHOSH
(SHF2011200002)

RAIL 150.5
48.9
49.7
51.9

303.8
50
52.6
50.7

324.3
20.5
0

324.3
0

324.3
0

324.3
0

324.3
0

324.3
0

324.3 0 V C

6 146 SHRIYANKA
SADANGI 
(SHF1001199503)

ORI 150.1
49.4
51.1
49.6

301.1
50.9
50
50.1

311.2
10.1
0

311.2
0

311.2
0

311.2
0

311.2
0

311.2
0

311.2 0 VI C

7 97 LAJJAKUMARI
TILAKPURI
GAUSWAMI
(SHF2808198801)

GUJ 149.9
50.1
50.8
49

299.2
51.7
46.6
51

299.2
0
0

299.2
0

299.2
0

299.2
0

299.2
0

299.2
0

299.2 0 VII C

8 110 NUPUR
KUMRAWAT
(SHF2701200302)

M.P. 153.7
51.7
50.9
51.1

298.4
49.6
46.6
48.5

298.4
0
0

298.4
0

298.4
0

298.4
0

298.4
0

298.4
0

298.4 0 VIII C

Total Competitors : 8 DNS (Did Not Start) : 0 C (Completed) : 8 DSQ (Disqualified) : 0 DNF (Did Not Finish) : 0 DQB (Doping Disqualification) : 0

RESULT OF FINALISTS
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SrNo Comp No. Athlete Name State Position

Series

Sub Total Penalty Total Rank Rem1 2

1 138 ANJUM MOUDGIL 
(SHF0501199401)

PUN Kneeling
Prone
Standing

98
100
96

100
98
96

198
198
192

-0 588-26x I C

2 139 NISCHAL 
(SHF2308200402)

HAR Kneeling
Prone
Standing

95
100
97

99
100
96

194
200
193

-0 587-33x II C

3 75 MEHULI GHOSH
(SHF2011200002)

RAIL Kneeling
Prone
Standing

98
99
98

98
98
96

196
197
194

-0 587-31x III C

4 97 LAJJAKUMARI TILAKPURI
GAUSWAMI
(SHF2808198801)

GUJ Kneeling
Prone
Standing

98
98
96

98
100
96

196
198
192

-0 586-27x IV C

5 8 TILOTTAMA SEN
(SHF2504200801)

KAR Kneeling
Prone
Standing

98
98
97

99
96
97

197
194
194

-0 585-31x V C

6 110 NUPUR KUMRAWAT
(SHF2701200302)

M.P. Kneeling
Prone
Standing

100
97
98

97
97
95

197
194
193

-0 584-32x VI C

7 146 SHRIYANKA SADANGI 
(SHF1001199503)

ORI Kneeling
Prone
Standing

96
97
96

97
99
99

193
196
195

-0 584-29x VII C

8 54 SAKSHI SUNIL PADEKAR
(SHF0311200306)

MAH Kneeling
Prone
Standing

97
95
97

98
98
99

195
193
196

-0 584-26x VIII C

9 73 BHAKTI BHASKAR KHAMKAR
(SHF1405200001)

MAH Kneeling
Prone
Standing

96
98
96

98
98
98

194
196
194

-0 584-23x 9 C

10 10 SIFT KAUR SAMRA
(SHF0909200101)

PUN Kneeling
Prone
Standing

98
99
97

98
98
93

196
197
190

-0 583-27x 10 C

11 18 SUPRIYA KUMARI
(SHF1812199602)

JHAR Kneeling
Prone
Standing

98
99
96

98
100
91

196
199
187

-0 582-29x 11 C

12 134 SURABHI BHARADWAJ RAPOLE 
(SHF1704200201)

RAIL Kneeling
Prone
Standing

96
96
96

98
98
98

194
194
194

-0 582-27x 12 C

13 120 AAKRITI DAHIYA
(SHF0512200102)

HAR Kneeling
Prone
Standing

97
97
93

97
100
96

194
197
189

-0 580-28x 13 C

14 57 ISMITA BHOWAL
(SHF2901200201)

W.B. Kneeling
Prone
Standing

99
99
96

94
96
95

193
195
191

-0 579-21x 14 C

15 68 PRIYA 
(SHF2511199801)

ARMU Kneeling
Prone
Standing

93
99
97

93
99
97

186
198
194

-0 578-18x 15 C

16 116 MAHIT SANDHU
(SHF0407200401)

CHD Kneeling
Prone
Standing

97
99
93

97
98
93

194
197
186

-0 577-20x 16 C

17 17 MANSI KATHAIT
(SHF2307200101)

RAIL Kneeling
Prone
Standing

94
93
98

98
98
94

192
191
192

-0 575-19x 17 C
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18 69 ELAVENIL VALARIVAN 
(SHF0208199901)

GUJ Kneeling
Prone
Standing

97
95
95

95
97
96

192
192
191

-0 575-18x 18 C

19 66 TEJASWINI RAHUL LANDGE
(SHF1211199201)

RAIL Kneeling
Prone
Standing

96
97
90

94
99
97

190
196
187

-0 573-22x 19 C

20 55 RAMITA 
(SHF1601200401)

HAR Kneeling
Prone
Standing

94
98
96

92
97
96

186
195
192

-0 573-16x 20 C

21 96 AYUSHI PODDER 
(SHF2310200001)

RAIL Kneeling
Prone
Standing

0
0
0

0
0
0

0
0
0

-0 0-0x - DNS

22 46 VIDARSA K VINOD
(SHF2006199904)

KER Kneeling
Prone
Standing

0
0
0

0
0
0

0
0
0

-0 0-0x - DNS

23 38 MANINI KAUSHIK
(SHF2310200003)

RAJ Kneeling
Prone
Standing

0
0
0

0
0
0

0
0
0

-0 0-0x - DNS

SrNo Comp No. Athlete Name State Position

Series

Sub Total Penalty Total Rank Rem1 2

Total Competitors : 23 DNS (Did Not Start) : 3 C (Completed) : 20 DSQ (Disqualified) : 0 DNF (Did Not Finish) : 0 DQB (Doping Disqualification) : 0

QUALIFICATION RESULT

(T021) 50M RIFLE 3 POSITION WOMEN (T3)
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